4570 THE NEW ZEALAND GAZETTE No. 189
TARIFF DECISION LIST No. 726—continued
APPROVALS—continued
Tariff Rates of Duty | part | Con- Effective
Port It ;"N N Goods II | cession
¢ - Normall Pref. | Ref. | Code Froml To*
HO 90.28.009 Yewpack and Yew series 80, models GS34B5A0E and GS1B4AI-E, Free Free 10 209862) 5/84 9/89
to be used as a process control
HO 90.29.000 Die cast casings for ‘Retron 80’ petrol pump Free Free 10 209866A 8/84 9/87
dispensing measuring systems to be used in the manufacture
of petrol pump dispensing measuring equipment
DN 91.05.009 Techne gelation timers Free Free 99 901036L 12/81 3/93
AK 92.11.018 ITC Delta series cartridge machines Free Free 99 928293K 7/84 9/85
HO 92.13.009 Video telecine for converting cine film or slides into video Free Free 31 209859) 7/84 6/87
programming, when imported; :
(1) by a school, college or university on condition that the
the goods are for use by that school, college or university,
and not for resale; or
(2) by an importer on condition that the goods are being
imported for sale only to schools, colleges or universities
and that they will remain the property of the school, college
or university and will not be sold or otherwise disposed o
without payment of the duty otherwise payable under the
Customs Tariff
DN 94.02.009 Chattanooga adapta treatment table peculiar for use by the Free Free 99 900567G 4/81 3/93
medical profession
AK 97.03.009 Soft toy carcasses on condition that the goods will be used Free Free 15 928247F 11/84 4/85

solely in the manufacture of soft toys

*Approvals lapse on the dates indicated, the goods thereafter being dutiable according to their substantive Tariff classification. If continuation
of an approval is desired for a further period, formal application should be made to the Collector at least 6 weeks prior to the date of expiry.

MISCELLANEOUS

Decisions Cancelled:
30.03.031) Medicaments

30.03.039)

32.09.025
33.04.029
34.02.000

39.07.599
40.14.022
84.11.051
84.18.031
84.21.029

84.23.079

Duspatalin ... tablets (CT)
Epilim ... bottles (CT)
Microlut tablets (CT)
Morphine sulphate
Polyesterimide ... enamel
Mixtures ... products
Products, ... soap;
APPROVED:

Empigen CDL 30/J
Blanks, ... buttons
Diaphragms ... valves (CT)
Reavell ... pressure’
Filtration ... laboratories
Shut-off ... cleaners (CT)
Components ... graders
EXCLUDING:

(1) Parts ... use

2) ani/ ... Minister

(3) ball ... bearings

(4) electric motors

(5) fans ... blowers

(6) parts ... 81

(7) buckets ... grabs

(8) Hydraulic ... attached
(9) articles ... felt

(10) Interchangeable ... wheels
(11) tyres ... tubes

(12) electric accumulators
(13) electric ... tubes

(14) engines

(15) transmission ... flexible
(16) power ... form)

DN 84.59.059 Two ... machinery
DN 85.20.019 Discharge ... equipment (CT) . ..
DN 91.05.009 Techne ... timers (CT) .

(NOTE: (CT) indicates concessions cancelled and re-issued in this list with extended end dates.)

101054K
101084A
102701J

925087F
922634G
209628F

923624E
206465A
927035D
917708G
926878C
917707)

209661H

918912H
206444
901036L

Dated at Wellington this 18th day of October 1984.

P. J. MCKONE, Comptroller of Customs.



