THE NEW ZEALAND GAZETTE

TARIFF DECISION LIST No. 726-continued

APPROVALS—continued

Port	Tariff Item No.	Goods	Rates of Duty		Part	Con-	Effective	
			Normal	Pref.	II Ref.	cession Code	From	To*
но	90.28.009	Yewpack and Yew series 80, models GS34B5AOE and GS1B4A1-E, to be used as a process control	Free	Free	10	209862J	5/84	9/89
HO	90.29.000	Die cast casings for 'Retron 80' petrol pump dispensing measuring systems to be used in the manufacture of petrol pump dispensing measuring equipment	Free	Free	10	209866A	8/84	9/87
DN	91.05.009	Techne gelation timers	Free	Free	99	901036L	12/81	3/93
AK	92.11.018	ITC Delta series cartridge machines	Free	Free	99	928293K	7/84	9/85
но	92.13.009	Video telecine for converting cine film or slides into video programming, when imported; (1) by a school, college or university on condition that the the goods are for use by that school, college or university, and not for resale; or	Free	Free	31	209859J	7/84	6/87
		(2) by an importer on condition that the goods are being imported for sale only to schools, colleges or universities and that they will remain the property of the school, college or university and will not be sold or otherwise disposed of without payment of the duty otherwise payable under the Customs Tariff						
DN	94.02.009	Chattanooga adapta treatment table peculiar for use by the medical profession	Free	Free	99	900567G	4/81	3/93
AK	97.03.009	Soft toy carcasses on condition that the goods will be used solely in the manufacture of soft toys	Free	Free	15	928247F	11/84	4/85

*Approvals lapse on the dates indicated, the goods thereafter being dutiable according to their substantive Tariff classification. If continuation of an approval is desired for a further period, formal application should be made to the Collector at least 6 weeks prior to the date of expiry. MISCELLANEOUS

Decisions Cancelled:											
30.03.031) Medicaments 30.03.039)											
WN Duspatalin tablets (CT)		••		101054K							
WN Epilim bottles (CT)		••		101084A							
WN Microlut tablets (CT)				102701J							
WN Morphine sulphate				925087F							
WN 32.09.025 Polyesterimide enamel		• •		922634G	•••••						
HO 33.04.029 Mixtures products		••		209628F	•• •						
34.02.000 Products, soap;											
APPROVED:	•										
WN Empigen CDL 30/J		••`,		923624E	•• •	•					
HO 39.07.599 Blanks, buttons		••	•• ••	206465A	•• •	•					
DN 40.14.022 Diaphragms valves (CT)		••	••. ••		•• •	• .					
DN 84.11.051 Reavell pressure		••	•• •		•• • •	•					
WN 84.18.031 Filtration laboratories DN 84.21.029 Shut-off cleaners (CT)		••	•• ••	926878C 917707J	•• •	•					
DN 84.21.029 Shut-off cleaners (CT) HO 84.23.079 Components graders		••	•• ••	209661H	•••						
EXCLUDING:		••		20900111	•• •	•					
(1) Parts use											
(2) any Minister											
(3) ball bearings											
(4) electric motors											
(5) fans blowers											
(6) parts 81											
(7) buckets grabs											
(8) Hydraulic attached											
(9) articles felt											
(10) Interchangeable wheels											
(11) tyres tubes											
(12) electric accumulators											
(13) electric tubes											
(14) engines (15) transmission flexible											
(15) transmission lexible (16) power form)											
DN 84.59.059 Two machinery				918912H							
DN 85.20.019 Discharge equipment (CT)		••	•• ••	206444J	•••••	•					
DN 91.05.009 Techne timers (CT)	• *	••	•••	901036L	•• •	•					
	the transfer of the first state since at a second	· · · ·	•••••••	JUIUDUL	•• •	•					
(NOTE: (CT) indicates concessions cancelled and re-issued in this list with extended end dates.)											

Dated at Wellington this 18th day of October 1984.

P. J. MCKONE, Comptroller of Customs.